
L 

ti~li -<Nillfi•f l(ij 3lqfl,fqwfl llc6ifl Pt•l't ~fll~.g 

lRcfi qflq~-, ~ ~lv'f 111'f ~. 1fTm ~ 
ptstt.. ~~ ~,~. ~.~-795004 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation lmled 
7'i,:,, . ~~ 

J:f--1"1 ....... ,~;~::i~ -.~~ 
Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India 
2nd Floor.Transit Hostel.Officers' Club,Lamphel,Manipur-795004, 
Tel. No.: +91385-2416303, Email ID: ro-imphal@nhidcl.com 

3JJfcl J.t ~j cfl q BUILDING INFRASTRUCTURE - BUII.DtNG THE NATION 

CIN: U45400DL2014GOl269062 

(11h'd if{,f,TT ,T>J ,1,'111) (A GovernmPnt of India Enterprise) 

NHIOCL/RO-lmphal/Ukltwn/0.00-9.00/2024-25/ /I~ 

Corrigendum-Ill 

Date: 24.01.2025 

Name of the Work: One Time improvement under Restoration & Repair of Ukhrul Town Road from km 0 

to km 9(Length-9 km) of NH-102A Ukhrul-Toloi-Tadubi Road in the State of Manipur in FY-2024-2025 on 

EPC mode-

To all the Prospective Bidders 

Based on the Bidders request and in reference to the NIT and RFP uploaded on CPPP on 

27.12.2024 for the work "One Time Improvement of Ukhrul-Toloi-Tadubi road (i.e., Existing Ukhrul 

Town/Bypass, Road) section from Km 0.00 to Km 09.00 covering 9.00 Km length on NH-102A in the 

state of Manipur in the FY-2024-2025 on EPC mode." 

2. It is informed to all the prospective bidders that the following amendment is made to the RFP 

uploaded in the CPPP Portal: 

Sl No. Reference of RFP Original Provision in the RFP Modified/ Amendment 

1. Section-2 Instruction to Bidders The Bidder shall submit the The Bidder shall 
documents online through submit the 
CPPP as well as physically by documents online 
date and time given in Data and no other mode is 
Sheet. acceptable. (Physical 

Documents from the 
L 1 Bidder as per the 
requirement of RFP 
may be asked for 
ease of concluding 
the bidding process) 

2. Last Date of submission of Tender/Bid 23.01.2025 30.01.2025 
(online copy) 

3. Opening of Technical BIDs at venue 24.01.2025 31.01.2025 

All prospective bidders are advised to take note of this amendment and submit their bids accordingly. 

3. The rest of the terms and conditions remain unchanged. Any further amendments or 

clarifications will be communicated as needed. 

Copy to: 
1. Relevant office file 

(Raflque Ahmed Choudhury) 
Dy. General Manager (P) 

NHIDCL, RO-Imphal 
Manipur 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


